STANDARD EQUIPMENT

UNLESS REPLACED BY OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

MECHANICAL & PERFORMANCE

- 5th Generation Toyota Hybrid System

- 2.5L 4-Cylinder Engine

- 225 Combined System Net Horsepower

- Electronic Continuously Variable
Transmission (ECVT) w/Paddle Shifters

- Sport-Tuned Suspension

- Single Exhaust w/Dual Chrome Tips

SAFETY & CONVENIENCE
- Toyota Safety Sense 3.0 w/Pre-Collision
- Blind Spot Monitor w/Rea- Cross

Traffic Alert

( TOYOTA

DEsC. CAMRY SE
VIN: 4T1IDAACK9SU183231

YR/MDL: 2025/2561C
CLR: UNDERGROUND/EA20 (01L7/20)
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: GEORGETOWN, KENTUCKY, U.S.A.

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

Overall Vehicle Score *****

Based on the combined ratings of frontal, side and rollover.
Should ONLY be compared to other vehicles of similar size and weight.

Dependent. See Toyota.com for details.

EXTERIOR
- 18-in. Black-Finished Alloy Wheels
- Bi-LED Combination Headlights
- Heated Side.iew Mirrors
rille .
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Frontal Driver pil
Crash Passenger

Based on the risk of injury in a frontal impact.
Should ONLY be compared to other vehicles
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- - 8-in. Toyota Audio Multimedia w/
Side Front seat ***** 6-S Ea(l;ersaVXirelecs:s ApplebClarPlay
and Android Auto Compatibilit:
Crash Rear seat ***** - SiriusXM w/3-Month TrFiDal Y

Based on the risk of injury in a side impact.

Rollover

- 8-Way Power Driver Seat w/Lumbar
Based on the risk of rollover in a single-vehicle crash. Y oow p /Ly

- Dual-Zone Auto Climate Control
- Push Button Start
- Qi Wireless Smartphone Charger
-1USB Media Port, 1 USB-A, & 3 USB-C
- For Full Product Details

Please Visit Toyota.com/camry

***Eull Tank of Gas***

Star ratings range from 1 to 5 stars ( Yx% Yk ) with 5 being the highest.
Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

- Connected Services Capable. 4G Network

o

EPA

DOT Eﬁ Gasoline Vehicle

Fuel Economy and Environment

Fuel Economy

“47 .. .

combined city/hwy city

You SAVe

$4,000

in fuel costs
over 5 years

compared to the
average new vehicle.

Midsize Cars range from 15 to 140 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 140 MPGe.

MPG

2- 1 gallons per 100 miles

Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating ipips ontyy Smog Rating qaipipe only)
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Best
This vehicle emits 186 grams CO, per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Annual fuel COST

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 28 MPG and costs $9,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
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BASE MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

FE
CP

(4

SR
up

1T.
2T.

3J.

D5.

EF.
G

F* Mudguards

imna

o CreiRd i 0RE.06-26 10:23:05 (UTC)

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

50 State Emissions
Convenience Package:
Includes Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
w/Homelink, and Smart Key System On Front
Doors

Cold Weather Package

Includes Heated Leather-Trimmed Steering
Wheel and Heated Front Seats

Power Tilt/Slide Moonroof

Multimedia Upgrade Package:

Includes 12.3-in. Toyota Audio Multimedia
Touchscreen

Trunk LED Bulb

All Weather Floor Protection:All Weather
Floor Liners, All Weather Trunk Mat

Black Badge Overlays
Door Edge Guard

Rear Bumper Applique
Door Sill Enhancement

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

DELIVERY, PROCESSING AND HANDLING FEE

TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

$31,000.00

600.00

500.00

870.00
735.00

25.00
309.00

89.00
155.00
69.00

1- €

$34,706.00

1,195.00

$35,901.00
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Delivered by Truck to:
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based on 15,000 miles per year at $3.50 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle o TOYOTA OF WEST PLAINS
emissions are a SIgmflcant cause of climate Change and smog. .e'-g TManufacturer's suggested retail price excludes delivery processing and handling fees, license and title fees, 1802 PORTER WAGONER BLVD
f I AL :E QO H applicable federal, state and local taxes, and dealer and distributor options and accessories. WEST PLAINS MO65775
ue economy-gov . UE)S E TML1ETN2SOFOWO
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles y




